0500058606

(Requestor's Name)				
(Áddress)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



FTLED 2005 JUN 14 - MITE 4 1 DIPLICA OF STATISTICAL RATIONS **(***) 19 111 18 . الم معلمة الم

J. SPANNAL JUN 1 4 2005

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Charter Number Only	
Grorge Martin Sure Martin Sure Martin Sure Martin Sure Martin State 279.	DN2 <u>et Dr. #104</u> <u>FE 33173</u> 200 Phone 3231	VALIDATION ONLY	PROFESSION AND THE FULL FLORE FOR
CORP	DRATION(S) NAME		
	DÉD 3	3700 ,	LCC
<u> </u>	,	/	
) Profit) NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merç	Jer Toll Free:
) Foreign	() Dissolution	() Mari	,
) Limited Partnership) Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	Othe Char	r C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
) Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() Certi	ficate Under Seal
Call When Ready Walk In	() Call If Problem () Will Walt	() After ck Up	() Mail Out
• •			
iment			

Updater

Verifier

Acknowledgment

W.P. Verifier

1____



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

D & D 3100, LLC

The undersigned, as organizer of a limited liability company, under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, adopts the following Articles of Organization for such limited liability company:

Article I – Name

The name of the limited liability company is D & D 3100, LLC.

Article II – Duration

The period of duration of this limited liability company shall be perpetual from the date of the issuance of a Certificate of Organization by the State of Florida.

Article III - Principal Office

The address of the principal office of this limited liability company is: 13951 SW 24th Street, Davie, Florida 33325, and the mailing address shall be the same.

Article IV - Registered Agent and Office

The name of the initial registered agent within Florida is Mark Deift, 13951

SW 24th Street, Davie, Florida 33325.

Article V – Members

This limited liability company has two (2) members whose names and addresses are:

Mark Deift 13951 SW 24th Street Davie, Florida 33325

Sagi Dayan 13951 SW 24th Street Davie, Florida 33325



No additional members shall be admitted unless all members shall unanimously agree, and on such terms and conditions as shall be agreed to unanimously.

The death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of any member, or the occurrence of any event, which terminates the continued membership of a member of this limited liability company, shall not terminate this company, unless the remaining members shall unanimously agree to such termination, or unless no members remain thereafter.

Article VI – Management

The management of the company is reserved to the members of the company, in proportion to their contributions of capital to the limited liability company. The power to adopt, alter, amend, or repeal the regulations of this limited liability company shall be vested in the members of the company.

The name and address of the managing member is:

Mark Deift 13951 SW 24th Street Davie, Florida 33325

Name: Mark Deift

Title: <u>Managing Member</u>

1805 JUPI LA ANILI: 4

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING THE PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA AND NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

In compliance with F.S. 608.407 and F.S. 608.415, the following is submitted:

D & D 3100, LLC, desiring to organize or qualify under the laws of the State of Florida, has named Mark Deift, 13951 SW 24th Street, Davie, Florida 33325, as its registered agent to accept service of process within Florida.

Bv:

Name: Mark Deift Title: Managing Member

Having been named registered agent to accept service of process for the above-stated Corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all laws relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: Name: Mark Deift